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Class: M. Com.          Part I 

 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Adhav Shubhangi Vijay Female 9604389079 ashubhangi181@gmail.com 

2.  Adsare Rutuja Sambhaji Female 7498494871 adsarerutuja7596@gmail.com 

3.  Aher Adesh Dattatray Male 8010662833 adeshaher776@gmail.com 

4.  Arote Asmita Mahadu Female 9284993287 asmitaarote12@gmail.com 

5.  Auti Shubham Satish Male 8605301516 shubhamauti@gmail.com 

6.  Auti Siddhi Sanjay Female 8381035331 siddhiauti5@gmail.com 

7.  Bangar Karan Hanumant Male 8459115516 bangarkaran234@gmail.com 

8.  Bhalekar Ajay Bajrang Male 8766868351 ajaybhalekar2001@gmail.com 

9.  Bhondave Vaibhav Changdev Male 9552486144 vaibhavbhondave94@gmail.com 

10.  Borude Prajkta Maruti Female 9765617423 prajktaborude03@gmail.com 

11.  Borude Shubham Gorakshanath Male 7972646643 shubhamborude219@gmail.com 

12.  Chattar Rutuja Sitaram Female 7058528609 chattarrutuja@gmail.com 

13.  Chaudhari Vaishnavi Tukaram Female 9145554271 chaudharitukaram87@gmail.com 

14.  Chede Vikas Tabaji Male 8788779639 vikasched222@gmail.com 

15.  Dengale Rutuja Bhalchandra Female 8080030778 rutujadengale17@gmail.com 

16.  Dhurpate Kshitija Rajendra Female 9527338914 dhurpateshitija@gmail.com 

17.  Gadilkar Pooja Sukhadev Female 9307281755 poojagadilkar15@gmail.com 

18.  Gode Ashvini Suresh Female 9405981356 godeashvini631@gmail.com 

19.  Gonte Rushikesh Rajendra Male 8329663709 rushikeshgonte@gmail.com 

20.  Gopale Sanket Dnyandev Male 7499335715 sanketgopale122@gmail.com 

21.  Gujar Minal Dilip Female 9146848785 minalgujar74@gmail.com 

22.  Jadhav Bandish Nilesh Female 8830348704 jadhavbandish@gmail.com 

23.  Jadhav Punam Kailas Female 8788928151 jadhavpunam632@gmail.com 

24.  Jagadale Dikshita Ganesh Female 9552427573 dikshita20620@gmail.com 

25.  Kadam Rutuja Appaji Female 7218335708 rutukadam3008@gmail.com 

26.  Kadlag Kanchan Babasheb Female 9139845306 kanchanbk2003@gmail.com 

27.  Kadlag Shweta Babasaheb Female 9156992546 kadlagshweta46@gmail.com 

28.  Kakade Shruti Ananda Female 9834756389 shrutikakade1200@gmail.com 

29.  Kardile Rahul Nitin Male 7385022972 rahulkardile892@gmail.com 

30.  Karkande Aniket Bhaskar Male 7757036458 aniketkarkande9297@gmail.com 

31.  Kaware Aarti Santosh Female 8767909358 artikaware880@gmail.com 

32.  Kaware Ajit Suresh Male 9421552605 akaware554@gmail.com 

33.  Kaware Prerana Vitthal Female 8275023508 kawareprerana2021@gmail.com 

34.  Kaware Rushikesh Pandurang Male 8625847972 kawarerushikesh0@gmail.com 

35.  Kaware Sujit Suresh Male 8275723278 sujitkaware36@gmail.com 

36.  Khandave Suraj Dadasaheb Male 7385373146 khandaves008@gmail.com 

37.  Kokane Avinash Baburao Male 7218537606 avinashkokane19@gmail.com 

38.  Kolhe Devesh Shivaji Male 9067695975 deva4921@gmail.com 

39.  Kshirsagar Priyanka Eknath Female 7058316193 kshirsagarp661@gmail.com 

40.  Lagad Shubham Gorakshanath Male 7276964141 shubhamlagad4141@gmail.com 

41.  Londhe Pratiksha Shashikant Female 8262813082 pratikshalondhe6652@gmail.com 

42.  Mapare Vaishnavi Madhukar Female 7385675581 vaishnavimapare@gmail.com 

43.  Namrata Sanjay Thube Female 8799880383 namratathube453@gmail.com 

44.  Naragale Sulekha Macchindra Female 9226332872 sulekhanaragale@gmail.com 

45.  Narsale Ganesh Kushaba Male 9579958442 ganeshnarsale14@gmail.com 

46.  Nimonkar Kanchan Kailas Female 9503083973 nimonkarkanchan@gmail.com 

47.  Panmand Jayashri Rajaram Female 8380928233 panmandjayashri91@gmail.com 

48.  Pote Aniket Dinkar Male 7887756568 aniketpote615@gmail.com 



49.  Potghan Siddhi Karbhari Female 8830470058 potghansiddhi@gmail.com 

50.  Prathamesh Sambhaji Adhav Male 8010146943 aprathamesh724@gmail.com 

51.  Repale Payal Chandrakant Female 9145294301 payalrepale2912@gmail.com 

52.  Repale Suyash Devram Male 8766407677 suyashrepale2003@gmail.com 

53.  Rokade Sanket Baba Male 9561735483 rokadesanket144@gmail.com 

54.  Salke Shital Pandharinath Female 9527429399 salkeshital@gmail.com 

55.  Salve Akash Gauram Male 9890989161 salveakash01062001@gmail.com 

56.  Shaikh Samad Shaukat Male 8669750043 sheikhsamad0110@gmail.com 

57.  Shelke Harshada Sanjay Female 7620715146 hshelke016@gmail.com 

58.  Shelke Rohit Ganesh Male 9823324245 shelkerohit2003@gmail.com 

59.  Shelke Sayali Sunil Female 8624964259 shelkesayli171@gmail.com 

60.  Shinde Aarti Ankush Female 8262017800 artishide@gmail.com 

61.  Tamboli Nandini Satish Female 9284596244 nandinitambli01@gmail.com 

62.  Tejaswi Yogiraj Nichit Female 7414928103 tejaswinichit@gmail.com 

63.  Thange Ashwini Arjun Female 9356824927 ashvinithanage2003@gmail.com 

64.  Thorat Digambar Mininath Male 8308807404 thoratpramod521@gmail.com 

65.  Thorat Sanket Jijabhau Male 8208387857 thoratsanket1232@gmail.com 

66.  Vaidya Komal Vishwanath Female 8308310715 komalvaidya24@gmail.com 

67.  Wadhavane Payal Balasaheb Female 9403563282 payalwadhavane121@gmail.com 

68.  Waghole Kishor Mohan Male 9145240204 kishorwaghole0@gmail.com 

69.  Zanjad Vinayak Ramdas Male 7249835621 vinayakzanjad59@gmail.com 

70.  Zinjad Sanket Santosh Male 9623257926 sanketzinjad3@gmail.com 
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